D
R
L
 s
e
ri
e
s

Circuit
Current
(A)
最大
持續電流
Maximum
Continuous
Current (A)
(△T=15˚C)
最大
峰值電流
Maximum
Peak
Current
(lsc) (A)
DRL304S0TC11RR 2.7 0.3 4 x 11 1500 1000 0.006 1.80 0.2 0.50
DRL105S0TF12RR 2.7 1.0 8 x 12 850 400 0.008 3.17 0.4 0.73
DRL205S0TF16RR 2.7 2.0 8 x 16 470 280 0.010 5.74 0.5 1.39
DRL305S0TF20RR 2.7 3.0 8 x 20 250 160 0.012 10.8 0.8 2.31
DRL335S0TG20RR 2.7 3.3 10 x 20 270 160 0.014 10.0 0.8 2.36
DRL475S0TG20RR 2.7 4.7 10 x 20 250 140 0.016 10.8 0.9 2.92
DRL705S0TG25RR 2.7 7.0 10 x 25 200 100 0.020 13.5 1.0 3.94
DRL106S0TG30RR 2.7 10 10 x 30 130 80 0.030 20.7 1.4 5.87
DRL106S0TI25RR 2.7 10 12.5 x 25 140 80 0.030 19.3 1.4 5.63
DRL226S0TK25RR 2.7 22 16 x 25 85 40 0.060 31.7 2.1 10.3
DRL306S0TK30RR 2.7 30 16 x 30 60 30 0.070 45.0 2.7 14.5
DRL506S0TL40RR 2.7 50 18 x 40 40 25 0.160 67.5 4.0 22.5
DRL107S0TL60RR 2.7 100 18 x 60 28 20 0.300 96.4 5.8 35.5
DRL107S0TN45SC 2.7 100 22 x 45 28 18 0.300 96.4 5.8 35.5
DRL157S0TO55SC 2.7 150 25 x 55 25 16 0.550 108.0 7.0 42.6
DRL207S0TP50SC 2.7 200 30 x 50 20 15 0.700 135.0 8.3 54.0
DRL257S0TP55SC 2.7 250 30 x 55 18 13 0.800 150.0 9.1 61.4
DRL357S0TQ60SC 2.7 350 35 x 60 12 10 1.000 225.0 12.7 90.9
DRL357S0TQ60AD 2.7 350 35 x 60 2.4 2 1.000 1125 23.1 256
DRL657R0T660A4 2.7 650 60 x 60 0.8 0.65 2.300 3370 62.0 577
DRL128V0T680A4 2.7 1200 60 x 80 0.7 0.60 2.700 3857 64.0 880
DRL158V0T690A4 2.7 1500 60 x 90 0.6 0.50 3.000 4500 75.0 1065
DRL188V0T61MA4 2.7 1800 60 x 110 0.55 0.45 4.000 4909 85.0 1221
DRL208V0T61NA4 2.7 2000 60 x 120 0.45 0.40 5.000 6000 100.0 1421
DRL258V0T61YA4 2.7 2500 60 x 138 0.42 0.36 5.500 6429 106.0 1646
DRL308V0T61YA4 2.7 *3000 60 x 138 0.43 0.38 7.000 6279 105.0 1768
DRL308V0T61EA4 2.7 3000 60 x 155 0.40 0.35 7.000 6750 116.0 1840
DRL358R0T61FA4 2.7 3500 60 x 165 0.29 0.24 7.500 9300 123.0 2344
DRL388R0T61FA4 2.7 3800 60 x 165 0.28 0.22 7.800 9640 147.0 2485
* High Pd (W/kg) and Energy Density (Emax(Wh/kg))
- 27 -
DRL 係列
Series